Day
Tues
Fri

Mon

Tues
Tues
Thurs
Tues
Fri

Sat

Fri

Tues -
Thurs
Tues-
Thurs
Tues

Fri
Sat
Tues
Fri
Tues
Thurs
Fri
Tues
Fri
Mon
Tues
Fri
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Tues
Thurs
Sat
Tues
Sat

Date
11/15
11/18
11/21

11/22
11/29
12/1
12/6
12/9

12/10

12/16

12/20
-12/22
12/27
-12/29
1/3

1/6

1/7

1/10
1/13
1/17
1/19
1/20
1724
1/27
1/30
1/31
2/3

2/8

2/9

2/10
2/14
2/16
2/18
2/21
2/25

Athletic Director: Mike Scheffel

Coastal Christian High School
2022-2023 Master Basketball Schedule

**Updated 11/3/22%**
H/A Teams

Opponent

@ Southeastern Christian
Thales Academy- Apex

Southeastern Homeschool

Southeastern Christian
@ Ashley High

Arendell Parrott**
@ TBA
@ New Hanover

Bulldog Classic @ Wake
Christian**

Bulldog Classic @ Wake
Christian**

Hickory Grove Christian

Mount Olive Winter Classic
ML Carr Invitational @

Wallace-Rose Hill
@ Southeastern Homeschool

@ Forsyth Country Day**
@ Greensboro Day**

Cary Christian**

Cape Fear Academy*

@ St. David’s School**
Liberty Christian
Fayetteville Academy**

@ Harrells Christian*

@ Fayetteville Academy™
Ashley High

Harrells Christian*+

@ Cape Fear Academy*
CRC JVB Semis @ Higher
CRC Semis @ COASTAL
CRC Finals @ COASTAL
NCISAA 1st Round- Higher
NCISAA 2nd Round- Higher

NCISAA Quarterfinal- Higher

NCISAA Semifinal- Higher
NCISAA Finals @ TBA
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A
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

JVB, VG, VB
JVB, VG, VB

JVB, VB
VG
JVB, VG, VB

JVB, VG, VB
TBA

JVB, VG, VB
VG, VB

VG, VB

VG, VB
VB

VB

JVB, VB
VG, VB

VG, VB

JVB, VG, VB
JVB, VG, VB
JVB, VG, VB
JVB, VG, VB
JVB, VG, VB
JVB, VG, VB
JVB, VG, VB
JVB, VG, VB
JVB, VG, VB
JVB, VG, VB
JVB

VG, VB
JVB, VG, VB
VG, VB

VG, VB

VG, VB

VG, VB

VG, VB

Time
4:00/5:15/6:30
4:00/5:30/7:00

4:00/7:00
5:30
4:00/5:30/7:00

4:00/5:30/7:00
TBA
4:30/6:00/7:30
TBA

TBA

5:30/7:00
TBA

TBA

5:00/6:30
5:30/7:00
12:30/2:00
4:00/5:30/7:00
4:00/5:30/7:00
4:15/5:30/7:00
4:00/5:30/7:00
4:00/5:30/7:00
4:00/5:30/7:00
4:00/5:30/7:00
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:00/5:30/7:00
4:00/5:30/7:00
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

*CRC Conference **3A NCISAA Schools “Homecoming +Senior Night
JVB-JV Boys VG- Varsity Girls Basketball =~ VB- Varsity Boys Basketball

Cell: 910-409-3915 Email: athletics@coastalchristian.net
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